MTBM #6 - Miedzygérze k/B

Mega 50 - 11:00

.K. - 19.07.2008 Miedzygorze k/Bystrzycy Ktodzkiej [PL]

rank # racer born team finish delay
1 1 M1 177 MAREK KONWA 1990 Vitesse Bergamont bikeWorld.pl Team A 02:39:51 00:00:00
2 1 M2 1024 Jakub Osuch 1988 VICTORIA JAROCIN 02:44:02 00:04:10
3 2 M1 199 tukasz Pihulak 1995 ZARY MTB TEAM 02:44:31 00:04:39
4 2 M2 80 Przemystaw Ebertowski 1983 TREK Gdynia 02:46:44 00:06:52
5 3 M2 1506 Kamil Mazurek 1986 Xerox Team 02:48:49 00:08:57
6 1 M3 3610 Grzegorz Tomasiak 1973 Plannja Racing Team 02:49:14 00:09:22
7 4 M2 1777 Tomasz Jajonek 1978 TWOMARK Cannondale 02:50:54 00:11:02
8 3 M1 36 Piotr Kurczab 1991 MKS JAworzyna Slgska 02:59:11  00:19:20
9 5 M2 1162 Jerzy Strek 1989 JOE COX TEAM 02:59:12 00:19:21
10 1 K2 1899 Maja Wloszczowska 1983 Halls Pro MTB Team 03:00:13 00:20:22
11 2 M3 3226 Piotr Gakan 1976 MAVERICK Krakow Team 03:03:02 00:23:10
12 6 M2 40 Tomek Ziembla 1979 KELLYS TEAM 03:03:47 00:23:55
13 7 M2 1908 Pawet Baranek 1986 Kross Racing Team 03:05:48 00:25:57
14 3 M3 3299 Albert Blejzyk 1974 Kross Racing Team 03:06:51 00:26:59
15 4 M3 3133 Mateusz tangowski 1976 THULE Team 03:09:18 00:29:27
16 8 M2 85 Maciej Siedlecki 1986 TREK Gdynia 03:09:57 00:30:05
17 9 M2 1050 Kamil Pomaranski 1985 Subaru AZS UEK 03:10:10 00:30:18
18 10 M2 1245 Piotr Radowicz 1980 VICTORIA JAROCIN 03:12:34 00:32:43
19 11 M2 1904 Arkadiusz Kietbasa 1982 ZARY MTB TEAM 03:12:48 00:32:56
20 12 M2 1168 Marcin tecki 1982 DESNNER Bikeholicy 03:13:11 00:33:19
21 1 M4 4045 Tomasz Kaczmarek 1961 THULE Team 03:13:51 00:33:59
22 4 M1 5135 tukasz Kazaryn 1990 S&K Abrra MTB Team 03:17:21  00:37:29
23 13 M2 1014 Wactaw Zajac 1984 Subaru AZS UEK 03:17:42 00:37:51
24 14 M2 1905 Jarostaw tazaruk 1987 ZARY MTB TEAM 03:19:51 00:39:59
25 5 M3 3015 Mariusz Grzywniak 1972 HILDING Polska 03:21:19 00:41:27
26 15 M2 1012 Arkadiusz Biczewski 1986 B&K Herbapol rowerowanie.pl 03:22:15 00:42:24
27 16 M2 1076 Maciej Potys 1987 Subaru AZS UEK 03:24:31 00:44:39
28 6 M3 3700 Marcin Iwanski 1971 KKZK ZEM, WINTERPOL, ZIELENIEC 03:24:36 00:44:44
29 17 M2 16 KRZYSZTOF SZARECKI 1979 Vitesse Bergamont bikeWorld.pl Team B 03:24:37 00:44:45
30 18 M2 1822 Dominik Grzadziel 1983 DESNNER Bikeholicy 03:24:40 00:44:48
31 19 M2 1541 Tomasz Szmal 1987 bikeBoard 03:25:07 00:45:15
32 7 M3 3085 Dariusz Surma 1974 Team drukujznami.pl 03:25:08 00:45:16
33 2 M4 4095 Piotr Schondelmeyer 1965 Team drukujznami.pl 03:25:10 00:45:18
34 8 M3 3047 Bogdan Patczyk 1975 Bikershop Team 03:25:52 00:46:00
35 20 M2 1519 tukasz Chowanski 1985 strefa MTB Team Gluszyca 03:26:14 00:46:22
36 21 M2 1593 Tadek Denes 1981 Epic Team 03:26:29 00:46:38
37 3 M4 4169 Zdzistaw Pihulak 1959 ZARY MTB TEAM 03:27:08 00:47:16
38 22 M2 1909 Szymon Kurkowiak 1987 - 03:28:16 00:48:24
39 9 M3 3221 Mariusz Krolikowski 1975 DESNNER Bikeholicy 03:29:05 00:49:13
40 2 K2 2001 Adéla Boudikova 1986 sportchallenge.cz 03:29:21 00:49:30
41 10 M3 3344 Daniel Daron 1975 Green Way Team 03:30:23 00:50:31
42 11 M3 3412 piotr zielinski 1976 worms cyclo team 03:33:30 00:53:38
43 23 M2 1791 Mariusz Czapiga 1979 - 03:34:17 00:54:25
44 4 M4 4063 Robert Mis 1961 ROJAX T&T LOGISTICS MTB TEAM 03:36:02 00:56:10
45 24 M2 1842 Michat Polak 1985 - 03:36:42 00:56:50
46 12 M3 3658 Mariusz Rogula 1975 KRAK-LOGISTIC 03:36:43 00:56:51
47 13 M3 3273 Andrzej Zygmunt 1973 VORWERK & LG Chem MTB Team 03:38:11 00:58:19
48 3 K2 1470 Barbara Gromaszek 1986 Xerox Team 03:39:19 00:59:27
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1555
5119
169
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1110
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3367
5034
3654
1499
5110
3738
1227
5021
3670
1808
1253
3334
1701
1524
132
42
1551
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1692
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1521
1633
3229
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1220
3611
1412
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1841
3656
1776
4119
3526
3369
1903
3510
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1749
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ROBERT BAS
Henryk Straszak
Michat Otreba
Grzegorz Pisarczyk
Mieczystaw Dygas
Adam Wojsa

Martin Beranek

Piotr Kaminski

Anna Sadowska
Wojciech Ocylok
Piotr Szymczyk
Karol Fifielski
Grzegorz Napierata
Marcin Zandecki
Maciej Walczakowski
Edward Plaszczyk
Bartosz Skalski
Krzysztof Major
Jacek Wichtacz
Bogustaw Niedzielin
Marek Bak

Mateusz Ostrowski
Andrzej Miszczuk
Krzysiek Zalewski
Gracjan Szlagor
Michat Pomin
Magdalena Witkowska
Tomasz Karamon
Piotr Spiegel
Zbyszek Zaradniewicz
sylweriusz kicata
Marcin Wrébel
Radek Zajac

Kacper Cacko

Piotr Katuzny
Radostaw Karlicki
Artur Mazur

Marek Niedzielin
Agnieszka Sobczak
Jaroslaw Baczynski
Tomasz Spiewak
Robert Skorski
Jarostaw Krzeminski
Artur Madeja

Adam Saj

MARIUSZ RYSAK
slawomir chrzanowski
Mateusz Wolfson
Sylwester Tomaszewicz
Katarzyna Sowa
Dariusz Szkudlarczyk
Michat Staskiewicz
Bartosz Polak
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1955
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1991
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1985
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1952
1976
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1953
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1971
1979
1978
1990
1992
1981
1956
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1979
1976
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1970
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1980
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1961
1969
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1987
1990

Vitesse Bergamont bikeWorld.pl Team B

Hella Saint-Gobain Taurus Katowice

sportchallenge.cz

Subaru AZS UEK

KTM Women's Racing Team
GT-AIRCO TEAM

Waski Team

Murowana Cykloza

KCNC BRUNOX RACING TEAM
Sogest Zielona Goéra

Airbike

Gymnasion MTB Team

Team drukujznami.pl

BOLHER - Konstrukcje Stalowe MTB Team
THULE Team

INZYNIERIA ROWEROWA

KCNC BRUNOX RACING TEAM
ZHR Team

KELLYS TEAM

BIKEowa Ziemia Zabkowicka

Hella Saint-Gobain Taurus Katowice
LKR BIKER FORD RE-WO LUBIN

Alkon Sport Team

Schenker Team

Poly MTB Team

BOLHER - Konstrukcje Stalowe MTB Team
Gymnasion MTB Team

Green Way Team
worms cyclo team
FHM Ritchey Team
Bank BGZ Team
wilier triestina team

THULE Team
nie sklasyfikowany
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01:25:50
01:26:08
01:26:47
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01:36:04
01:36:54
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11
46
47
48

M2
M2
M3
M2
M2
M2
M3
M3
M4
K2
M5
M5
M3
M4
M3
M3
K2
M2
M5
M2
M2
M4
M3
M3
M3
M2
K2
M2
M1
M3
M2
M3
M3
M3
M5
M2
M5
M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M3
M2
M3
M3
M5
M5
M4
M3
M3
M3

3293
1843
3627
1112
1907
1828
3731
3395
4127
88
5073
5005
3612
4168
3481
3512
1277
1093
4280
1754
1844
4252
3576
3560
3136
1549
1170
1753
207
3135
1790
3240
3422
3179
5138
1902
5154
3626
1732
1831
1752
1350
3355
3571
1381
3628
3056
5109
5013
4166
3702
3086
6362

Radostaw Szwaijcer
Jakub Stowinski
Arkadiusz Zabek
Damian Rybarczyk
Michat Nosowicz
Marcin Kasprzyk
tukasz Skory
Andrzej Tomalczyk
Artur Kokosza
Natalia Watdowska
Tadeusz Zuralski
Jézef Dominiak
Wojtek Staszelis
Witold Dolinski
Marek Skorupinski
Remigiusz Czernecki
Anna Putyto
Bartosz Mych

Piotr Mihilewicz
Marcin Sobczynski
Artur Golicz

Maciej Kaseja
Andrzej Rapacz
Krystian Kondej
Stawomir Frackowiak
Michat Olejniczak
Anna Jurkiewicz
Bartosz Skowera
Wojciech Szewczyk
Marek Spychata
Mitosz Budnik
Michat Skitek
Mariusz Jankowski
Przemystaw Karalus
waldemar straszak
Marcin Kisielinski
Zenon Sonnek
Jerzy Kopacz

Kuba Biernacki
Mariusz Wiktorzak
Adam Ciereszko
Grzegorz Filary
Maciej Konieczny
Stawomir Chybinski
Pawet Garczarczyk
Jaroslaw Laskowski
Marcin Horemski
Ryszard Gut
Marcin Kubicz
andrzej magiera
Wojciech Hoszman
Jacek Szynkarek
pawet kowalski

1978
1979
1974
1982
1978
1982
1977
1969
1963
1988
1956
1955
1973
1964
1976
1969
1980
1978
1900
1983
1979
1963
1975
1976
1970
1979
1981
1980
1993
1973
1978
1975
1977
1976
1947
1982
1955
1971
1979
1982
1983
1979
1972
1975
1981
1974
1971
1956
1945
1961
1974
1969
1977

Team drukujznami.pl
AJ TEAM

Skok Piast Tychy Team
Gymnasion MTB Team
Maruderzy Wilanéw

TREK Gdynia

GKL - AGA Team Nowe Miasto Lubawskie
ZTC OLDBOY

Poly MTB Team

64-sto

Hortex MTB

ROJAX T&T LOGISTICS MTB TEAM
Skok Piast Tychy Team

Gimnazjum 29 im. Charles de Gaulle&#8217;a w Pozn
Xerox Team

ART4BIKE

BIKEowa Ziemia Zabkowicka
streamSOFT

Xbox360 Bike Team

THULE Team

Hortex MTB

Waski Team
Xbox360 Bike Team
AWF Wroctaw
HILDING Polska
RKART

Team Wroctaw

IT.integro TEAM

MTB Axa Team

Gimnazjum 29 im. Charles de Gaulle&#8217;a w Pozn
CGS AUTO-WACHE
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04:20:13
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04:22:44
04:22:50
04:23:23
04:25:42
04:26:34
04:27:16
04:27:24
04:29:19
04:31:09
04:31:16
04:32:48
04:33:12
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04:34:18
04:35:08
04:35:29
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04:36:31
04:37:25
04:38:58
04:39:00
04:39:28
04:39:32
04:41:00
04:42:44
04:43:06
04:43:18
04:43:55
04:43:56
04:45:58
04:47:19
04:47:47
04:49:20
04:49:45
04:50:01
04:51:09
04:51:45
04:52:02
04:52:22
04:53:18
04:58:01
04:58:01
05:00:40
05:01:57
05:01:58

01:38:48
01:38:57
01:38:58
01:39:30
01:40:21
01:42:12
01:42:37
01:42:38
01:42:52
01:42:59
01:43:31
01:45:51
01:46:42
01:47:25
01:47:32
01:49:28
01:51:17
01:51:24
01:52:56
01:53:20
01:53:27
01:54:27
01:55:16
01:55:38
01:55:44
01:56:40
01:57:33
01:59:07
01:59:08
01:59:36
01:59:40
02:01:09
02:02:52
02:03:14
02:03:26
02:04:04
02:04:05
02:06:06
02:07:27
02:07:55
02:09:29
02:09:54
02:10:09
02:11:17
02:11:54
02:12:10
02:12:31
02:13:26
02:18:09
02:18:10
02:20:48
02:22:05
02:22:06
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49
50
51
12
62
52
53
14
54
55
63
64
13
56
57
15
9

16
65
58
66
2

59
60
14
67
61
17
62
15
16
68
12
69

M3
M3
M3
M4
M2
M3
M3
M5
M3
M3
M2
M2
M4
M3
M3
M5
K2
M5
M2
M3
M2
K3
M3
M3
M4
M2
M3
M5
M3
M4
M4
M2
M1
M2

DNF DNF M2
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M3
DNF DNF M4
DNF DNF M2
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3254
3522
3198
4233
1705
3237
3608
5009
3597
3284
1500
1128
4164
3624
3596
5066
6364
5153
1706
3417
1783
3211
3083
3609
4191
1840
3594
5081
3623
4009
4072
1046
108

1055
1338
3416
3378
3376
3419
1751

Robert Wszota
Marcin Dabrowski
Marek Dembinski
krzysztof krupa
Grzegorz Szczecinski
Pawet Ignaczak
Daniel Tendaj
Andrzej Karmowski
Pawet Przytucki
Darek Prusinowski
Pawet Sieciechowicz
Tomasz Sibilski
Ryszard Kotakowski
Grzegorz Strzelecki
Stanistaw Jakubowski
GRZEGORZ PELLOWSKI
Urszula Rzepecka
Jozef Greda

Pawet Sobczak
Sebastian Horczak
Wojciech Pusz
Magdalena Banach
Adam Debek

Jaromir Jeziorowski
Ireneusz Cacko
Pawet Luberadzki
Zbyszek Romanowski
Marek Szewczyk
Tomasz Domaszewski
Tomasz Swistun
ROBERT TOMASZEWSKI
Marcin Jabtoriski
Damian Rendzikowski
Mariusz Cukierski
Mateusz Zon
Radostaw Jarzabek
Maciej Demianczuk
Rafat Cyrny

Michat Luberadzki
Piotr Rutkowski
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1971
1974
1958
1979
1975
1969
1956
1974
1973
1982
1982
1962
1975
1970
1956
1982
1946
1981
1977
1978
1977
1975
1977
1962
1982
1969
1953
1976
1966
1965
1988
1990
1985
1985
1974
1977
1977
1963
1987

Bank BGZ Team

Zyrardowskie Towarzystwo Cyklistéw

CGS AUTO-WACHE

Xerox Team

Schenker Team

Valdar

Dabréwka Spankers
MediaEspace MTB Team
Dabrowka Spankers
PELLOWSKI

Green Way Team

Schenker Team
Xbox360 Bike Team
Xbox360 Bike Team
Alkon Sport Team

aerostrada.pl
Schenker Team
JOE COX TEAM
RADPAK Wioctawek
Subaru AZS UEK
Kross Racing Team
Epic Team

Xerox Team

Xerox Team

05:03:18
05:03:37
05:04:36
05:06:17
05:07:30
05:09:06
05:09:32
05:09:34
05:12:22
05:12:24
05:12:44
05:13:40
05:14:03
05:14:06
05:14:42
05:15:27
05:15:49
05:22:21
05:34:00
05:35:21
05:35:32
05:36:39
05:39:35
05:41:20
06:09:30
06:09:35
06:10:04
06:17:31
06:18:46
06:19:09
06:31:17
98:00:48
98:00:48
98:00:48

02:23:26
02:23:45
02:24:44
02:26:25
02:27:38
02:29:14
02:29:40
02:29:42
02:32:31
02:32:32
02:32:53
02:33:48
02:34:12
02:34:14
02:34:50
02:35:35
02:35:58
02:42:30
02:54:08
02:55:29
02:55:41
02:56:48
02:59:43
03:01:28
03:29:39
03:29:43
03:30:12
03:37:40
03:38:54
03:39:18
03:51:25
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